

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend H.F. No. 4, the third engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 17, delete everything after "(1)" and insert "must be asked to demonstrate
- 1.3 residency in the state by providing the documentation required by Minnesota Rules, part
- 1.4 7410.0410, subparts 4a and 5;"
- 1.5 Page 7, line 22, delete "and"
- 1.6 Page 7, line 24, strike the period and insert "; and"
- 1.7 Page 7, after line 24, insert:
- 1.8 "(4) bear the word "conditional" if the license holder did not demonstrate residency in
- 1.9 the state as provided by section 171.06, subdivision 8."
- 1.10 Page 8, line 30, delete "and"
- 1.11 Page 8, line 32, strike the period and insert "; and"
- 1.12 Page 8, after line 32, insert:
- 1.13 "(4) bear the word "conditional" if the card holder did not demonstrate residency in the
- 1.14 state as provided by section 171.06, subdivision 8."